Toyota iQ 1.0 VVT-i 3dr | 2012

Reluctant sale due to change in circumstances. Excellent

condition for age with rear valance and chrome exhaust tip.
Great colour combination with preferred white interior trim. Mots
to verify mileage. Recent Toyota dealer service with rear
discs/pads replaced. Professional custom made stereo surround
allowing for fitment of single din stereo with hands free
bluetooth, usb and streaming options. Original stereo included.
Free road tax.

Vehicle Features

2 coat hooks, 6 speakers, 15" alloy wheels, 50/50 split folding
rear seat, ABS + EBD + EBA, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Chrome finish interior light,
Cloth upholstery, Door mirror integrated indicators, Driver
airbag, Driver seat height adjust, Drivers knee airbag, Electric
door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front curtain airbags, Front
head restraints, Front passenger airbag, Front passenger seat
cushion airbag, Grab handles, Heated door mirrors, Leather gear
knob, Leather steering wheel with red stitching, Manual air
conditioning, Perimeter alarm, Power Steering, Radio/CD, Rear
curtain airbags, Rear head restraints, Rear privacy glass, Remote
central locking, Side airbags, Steering wheel mounted audio
controls, Storage box under rear seat, Thatcham Cat 2 engine
immobiliser, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Traction control,
Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07761387175

£4,150

38000
Petrol
Manual
Black

998

99

A (£0 p/a)
Hatchback
PHZ2760

2985mm
1680mm
1500mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 32L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1200KG
355KG

55.4MPG

70.6MPG

64.2MPG

32L
5 SPEED
93MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 14.1s

Engine Power BHP:

68BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



