Toyota iQ 1.0 VVT-i 3dr | 2012

£4,150







Reluctant sale due to change in circumstances. Excellent condition for age with rear valance and chrome exhaust tip. Great colour combination with preferred white interior trim. Mots to verify mileage. Recent Toyota dealer service with rear discs/pads replaced. Professional custom made stereo surround allowing for fitment of single din stereo with hands free bluetooth, usb and streaming options. Original stereo included. Free road tax.

Vehicle Features

2 coat hooks, 6 speakers, 15" alloy wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS + EBD + EBA, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Chrome finish interior light, Cloth upholstery, Door mirror integrated indicators, Driver airbag, Driver seat height adjust, Drivers knee airbag, Electric door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front curtain airbags, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag, Front passenger seat cushion airbag, Grab handles, Heated door mirrors, Leather gear knob, Leather steering wheel with red stitching, Manual air conditioning, Perimeter alarm, Power Steering, Radio/CD, Rear curtain airbags, Rear head restraints, Rear privacy glass, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Storage box under rear seat, Thatcham Cat 2 engine immobiliser, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Traction control, Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)

Miles:	38000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	998
CO2 Emission:	99
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	PHZ2760

Technical Specs

reemilear Spees	
DIMENSIONS	
Length:	2985mm
Width:	1680mm
Height:	1500mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	32L
Gross Weight:	1200KG
Max. Loading Weight:	355KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	55.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	64.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	32L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	93MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.1s
Engine Power BHP:	68BHP